
Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Sunday, April 16, 2017

T2B  

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaT2B

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookT2B

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20069 Maddie, Australian Shepherd, Donna HessT2B

20065 Dolce, Australian Shepherd, Donna HessT2B

20047 Jo, Belgian Sheepdog, Judy HoffmanT2B

20046 Matrix, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergT2B

20045 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Deb NallyT2B

20040 Cao Runn, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenT2B

20033 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesT2B

20019 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinT2B

20017 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenT2B

20011 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20010 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookT2B

20007 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereT2B

20003 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinT2B

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilT2B

16001 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferT2B

16011 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntT2BP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonT2B

12016 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonT2BP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalT2BP

8008 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2BP

8005 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Stevie, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXA

24014 Muse, Labrador Retriever, Michele TorokAXA

24019 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaAXB

24007 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

24006 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24005 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24002 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20075 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXA

20064 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXA

20063 Gemma, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeAXA

20062 Jacqui, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeAXA

20003 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXA

20080 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXB

20066 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20065 Dolce, Australian Shepherd, Donna HessAXB

20053 Sin, Labrador Retriever, Michele TorokAXB

20033 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20029 Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXB

20026 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20025 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoAXB

20024 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXB

20023 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

20022 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXB

20021 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20019 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20018 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXB

20017 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXB

20015 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20014 Vilya, Border Collie, Barbara MillerAXB

20013 Perri, Golden Retriever, Barbara VergaAXB

20012 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXB

20011 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20010 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20007 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20067 Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti RosnerAXPB

20036 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferAXA

16011 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAXPA

16024 Ferris B, Rat Terrier, Deb StevensonAXB

16023 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonAXB

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16007 Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXB

16006 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXB

16003 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16014 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXPB

16012 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12004 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12003 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12002 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8015 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8014 Dora, Russell Terrier, Careen SutchAXB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8019 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXPB

8010 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8009 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAXPB

8008 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8007 Rosie Cotton, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Barbara MillerAXPB

8006 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8005 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXPB

4001 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Deb NallyOA

20044 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesOA

20042 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOA

20040 Cao Runn, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenOA

20038 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Farrah, Golden Retriever, David BorderOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Inka Blue, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl RutkowskiNAB

24011 Lyric, Weimaraner, Linda HartheimerNAB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20069 Maddie, Australian Shepherd, Donna HessNAB

20068 Chelsea, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeNAB

20048 Jerry TMQ, Border Collie, Michelle QuinnNAB

20047 Jo, Belgian Sheepdog, Judy HoffmanNAB

20046 Matrix, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergNAB

Premier Jumpers  

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Quid, Border Collie, Barbara MillerPJD

24006 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJD

24005 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrPJD

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrPJD

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MielePJD

20066 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayPJD

20033 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesPJD

20021 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaPJD

20019 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinPJD

20015 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PylePJD

20007 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePJD

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20036 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePJDP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Ferris B, Rat Terrier, Deb StevensonPJD

16023 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonPJD

16003 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilPJD

16014 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryPJDP

16011 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntPJDP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs
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8009 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalPJDP

8008 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PJDP

8005 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Stevie, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXJA

24016 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsAXJA

24019 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaAXJB

24014 Muse, Labrador Retriever, Michele TorokAXJB

24007 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

24006 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24005 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24003 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24002 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20075 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJA

20063 Gemma, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeAXJA

20062 Jacqui, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeAXJA

20044 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesAXJA

20038 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJA

20003 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJA

20080 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20066 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20065 Dolce, Australian Shepherd, Donna HessAXJB

20064 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXJB

20053 Sin, Labrador Retriever, Michele TorokAXJB

20033 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20029 Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXJB

20026 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20025 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoAXJB

20024 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXJB

20023 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

20022 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXJB

20021 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20019 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJB

20018 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXJB

20017 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXJB

20015 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20014 Vilya, Border Collie, Barbara MillerAXJB

20013 Perri, Golden Retriever, Barbara VergaAXJB

20012 Ringo, All American, Raphael DavisonAXJB

20011 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20010 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20007 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20067 Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti RosnerAJPB

20036 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Ferris B, Rat Terrier, Deb StevensonAXJB

16023 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonAXJB

16007 Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilAXJB

16006 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXJB

16003 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16001 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferAXJB

16014 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAJPB

16012 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16011 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAJPB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12004 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12003 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12002 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8015 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8014 Dora, Russell Terrier, Careen SutchAXJB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8019 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAJPB

8010 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8009 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAJPB

8008 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8007 Rosie Cotton, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Barbara MillerAJPB

8006 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8005 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAJPB

4001 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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Jumpers Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Deb NallyOAJ

20042 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Farrah, Golden Retriever, David BorderOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Inka Blue, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl RutkowskiNAJB

24011 Lyric, Weimaraner, Linda HartheimerNAJB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20069 Maddie, Australian Shepherd, Donna HessNAJB

20068 Chelsea, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeNAJB

20048 Jerry TMQ, Border Collie, Michelle QuinnNAJB

20047 Jo, Belgian Sheepdog, Judy HoffmanNAJB

20046 Matrix, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergNAJB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


